
Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Puranik S. A. 3 @ Atmiya Institute of Technology & Science, Rajkot sapuranik@aits.edu.in

2 Dr. Amish Kumar Pramodrai Vyas 4 * SAFFRONY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY amish71in@yahoo.com

3 Dr. Rotliwala Yogesh Chandrakant 1 * S.N.Patel Inst. Of Tech. & Research Centre, Umrakh Bardoli yrotliwala@yahoo.com

4 Dr. Parikh Sachin Prakashbhai 4 * VVP Engineering College, Rajkot sachinparikh@hotmail.com

5 Dr. Nath Kaushik 2 @ G H Patel College of Engineering & Technology kaushiknath@gcet.ac.in

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Shah Bharat Jayantilal 4 #
Civil Engineering Deaprtment,L. D. COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING, NAVARNGPURA, AHMEDABAD-380015
bjshah.ldce@gmail.com

2 Dr. Dholakia Mrugen Bhanuprasad 4 # L. D. College of Engineering Mrug63@rediffmail.com

3 Dr. Arora Narendra 4 @ L E College, Morbi narendrakarora@gmail.com

4 Dr. Gundaliya Pradipkumar Jayantilal 1 @ L. D. College of Engineering pjgundaliya@gmail.com

5 Dr. Gajjar Rajul K. 3 #

Vishwakarma College of Engineering,Sabarmati -Koba 

Highway, Near Visat Three Roads, Chandkheda, 

Ahmedabad

rkgajjar@yahoo.com

6 Dr. Ghanshyambhai Pitambar Vadodaria 2 * L D COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING gpv11@rediffmail.com

7 Dr. Jain Rajeshkumar 4 #

Vishwakarma College of Engineering,Sabarmati -Koba 

Highway, Near Visat Three Roads, Chandkheda, 

Ahmedabad, Gujarat 382424

rajkjain7@rediffmail.com

8 Dr. Lodha Pradeep kumar Punamchand 4 * GEC Valsad pplodha@gmail.com

9 Dr. Bhatt Darshana R. 4 # BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar darshana9871@yahoo.co.in,darshanabvm@gmail.com

10 Dr. Vasani Rupesh Parmanand 4 #

SAL institute of Technology and Engineering 

Research,Science City Rd, Sola, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 

380060

rupeshvasani@yahoo.co.uk

11 Dr. Santosh Gopalkrishna Shah 1 * ITM UNiverse-Vadodara santoshgshah@gmail.com

12 Dr. Sweta Paresh Dave 4 * L D College of Engineering sdave_1966@yahoo.co.in

13 Dr. Umrigar Farokh Sorabji 4 #
BVM Engineering College,Mota Bazaar, Vallabh 

Vidhyanagar, Anand, Gujarat 388120
bmv.princi@yahoo.com,principal@bvmengineering.ac.in

14 Dr. Sanjay Kumar Surendrasingh 4 * Dr. S & S S Ghandhy Govt. Engg. College, Surat san_singh911@yahoo.co.in

15 Dr. Patel Dhruvesh Prahladbhai 4 *
S.P.B. Patel Engineering College, Saffrony Institute of 

Technology
dhruvesh1301@gmail.com

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

** Tentative list of available supervisor for admission in Academic year 2015-16

CIVIL Engineering

Chemical Engineering



16 Dr. Patel Indrajit Natwarlal 4 * Birla Vishvakarma Vidyalaya inpatel34@gmail.com

17 Dr. Jignesh Arvindbhai Amin 4 * SVIT. Vasad Jamin_svit@yahoo.com

18 Dr. Soni Deveshkumar Prafulbhai 1 * Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Institute of Technology, Vasad devesh18@gmail.com

19 Dr. Dhiman Sanjay D. 1 @ BIRLA VISHVAKARMA MAHAVIDYALAY sddhiman@bvmengineering.ac.in

20 Dr. Hasmukhbhai Raojibhai Patel 4 #
Sitaram Naranji Patel Institute of technology & Research  

Centre, Umarakh 
dr.hrpatel@gmail.com

21 Dr. Singh Navneet Pratap 4 @ LDCE,Ahmedabad nshodcivil@gmail.com

22 Dr. Thakkar Dipali Bhairav 4 # S.V.I.T., Vasad dipalithakkar@yahoo.co.in

23 Dr. Vyas Paulami Bhagvatiprasad 4 # Sigma Institute of Engineering,  Vadodara vyaspaulomi68@gmail.com

24 Dr. Mehta Kautilya Kumar Ghanshyambhai 4 * Merchant Engineering College,Basna kgmehta001@yahoo.co.in

25 Dr. Siddharth Gopalkrishna Shah 4 *
Marwadi Education Foundations Group of 

Institutions,Rajkot
sidhgshah@gmail.com

26 Dr. Neeraj Sharma 4 * S.N.Patel Institute of Tech. & Research Centre,Surat neerajrwh@gmail.com

27 Dr. Bhatt Rajiv Bankimchandra 4 * A.D.Patel Institute of Technology, New Vallabh Vidhyanagar head.civil@adit.ac.in,rajiv7967@gmail.com

28 Dr. Tank Gopal Maganlal 4 * Lukhdhirji College,Morbi gopalmtank@gmail.com

29 Dr. Pratima Amitkumar Patel 4 # Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Tech.,Surat pratima.patel@scet.ac.in,pratima13p@gmail.com

30 Dr. Kaushal Bhupendrabhai Parikh 4 @ Government Engineering College,Dahod kbp1977@yahoo.co.in

31 Dr. Harshvadan Shankarchand Patel 2 * GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PATAN dr.hspatel@yahoo.com

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Amit Dineshchandra Kothari 2 @ ITM Universe, Vadodara amitdkothari@gmail.com

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Narendrasinh Chauhan 1 @
A D Patel Institute of Technology, New Vallabh Vidyanagar, 

Anand
narendracchauhan@gmail.com

2 Dr. Ramji Makwana 4 #
A D Patel Institute of Technology, New Vallabh Vidyanagar, 

Anand
ramjimmakwana@gmail.com

3 Dr. Narendra Manorbhai Patel 4 # BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar nmpatel@bvmengineering.ac.in

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Pawar Tanmay Dharmendrasing 4 # BVM Engineering College, V.V. Nagar tanmaypawar@gmail.com

2 Dr. Thakar Vishvjit Kashyapray 3 @ A.D.Patel Institute of Technology ec.vishvjit.thakar@adit.ac.in

3 Dr. Himanshukumar Bipinbhai Soni 4 # GCET, V.V. Nagar
sony_himanshu@iitb.ac.in,sony_himanshu@yaho

o.com

Computer Science

Computer IT Engineering

EC Engineering



4 Dr. Mihir Vinodchandra Shah 3 @ GEC, Modasa mihirec@gmail.com

5
Dr. Bhaskarkumar Vinodchandra 

Thakkar
2 *

G.H.Patel College of Engineering & Technology,Vallabh 

Vidyanagar

bhaskarthakkar@gcet.ac.in, 

thakkarbhaskar@gmail.com

6 Dr. Chirag Nitinchandra Paunwala 2 * Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech,Surat chirag.paunwala@scet.ac.in

7 Dr. Hitesh Bhupendrabhai Shah 2 *
G.H.Patel College of Engineering & Technology,Vallabh 

Vidyanagar
hiteshshah@gcet.ac.in,iitd.hitesh@gmail.com

8 Dr. Nehal Gitesh Chitaliya 4 @ Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Institute of Technology, Vasad nehal_chitaliya@yahoo.co.in

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1
Dr. Parekh Bhupendrakumar 

Ranchodbhai
1 @ BVM Engineering College, Vallabh Vidyanager - 388120 brp_bvm@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr. Indrajit Nandlal Trivedi 4 * Government Engineering College,Gandhinagar forumtrivedi@gmail.com

3 Dr. Patel Rajeshkumar Meghajibhai 4 #
HJD Institute of Technology Kera - Mundra Road, Gajod, At. 

Kera, Pin - 370 430.(Kutch-Gujarat)
principal.hjd@gmail.com,rajeshpatel@ieee.org

4 Dr. Saurabh Nandkishorbhai Pandya 1 * L. D. College of Engineering saunipandya@gmail.com

5 Dr. Chetan Kotwal 4 # Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Inst. Of Technology chetan.kotwal@gmail.com

6 Dr. Chirag K Vibhakar 4 * V.V.P. Engineering College,Rajkot chiragkvi@yahoo.co.in

7 Dr. Nanoty Archana Santosh 4 * Dr. Jivraj Mehta Institute of Technology, Anand
principal@djmit.ac.in  

archanananoty@yahoo.com

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Nath Kaushik 1 * G H Patel College of Engineering & Technology kaushiknath@gcet.ac.in

IC Engineering
Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Utpal Tarun kumar Pandya 2 @ SARVAJANIK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY utpal.pandya@scet.ac.in

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Khajuria Rajesh Mansukhlal 2 * C K Shah Vijapurwala Institute of Management, Vadodara dr.khajuria@gmail.com

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1
Dr. Mistry Snehalkumar 

Hashmukhbhai
1 @ C.K.PITHAWALLA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SURAT drsnehalmistry@gmail.com

Electrical Engineering

Environment Engineering

Interdisciplinary

Management



2 Dr. Satendra kumar 2 * CKSVIM,Vadodara research@cksvim.edu.in

3 Dr. Tara Datt Tiwari 4 *
R.B. Institute of Management and Computer Studies, 

Ahmedabad
drtdtiwari@gmail.com

4 Dr. Pithadia Vijay Hemantlal 4 * Smt. S H Gajera MBA Mahila College Amreli drvijaypithadia@gmail.com

5 Dr. Kerav Pandya 4 * C K Shah Vijapurwala Institute of Management pandyakerav@yahoo.com

6 Dr. S. Chinnam Reddy 2 #

Marwardi Education Foundataion Group of Institutions 

Rajkot-Morbi Road, opp Mahadev vadi , Near Gauridad, 

Rajkot, Gujarat 360003

screddy07@gmail.com

7 Dr. Siddharth Gopal Das 4 @ L.J.institute of computer application,Ahmedabad siddhy@indiatimes.com,siddharth@gmail.com

8 Dr. Junare Shankar Onkar 1 *
Shri Jairambhai Patel Institute of Business Management 

Gandhinagar
junare.so@gmail.com

9 Dr. Joshipura Jagdish Padmakant 4 #
SLIMS Campus, St. Xavier’s Corner, University Road, 

Navarangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380009
jpjoshipura@yahoo.com

10 Dr. Prasanta Chatterjee Biswas 3 * JVIMS pra_chat_bis@yahoo.com

11 Dr. Trupti Samir Almoula 4 * Narmada College of Management ncmbharuch@rediffmail.com

12 Dr. Viralkumar Manikant Shilu 4 * SHREE SWAMINARAYAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & IT prof.viralshilu@gmail.com

13 Dr. Neha Ghanshyam Shah 4 * L J Institute of Management Studis nehakabir00@gmail.com

14 Dr. Mayur Dasharathlal Shah 4 * CPIMR MBA mayurfinance@gmail.com

15 Dr. Monica Verma 2 * Marwadi Education Foundation's Group of Institutions Monica.vm.75@gmail.com

16 Dr. Kunjal Sinha 4 * C K Shah Vijapurwala Institute of Management kunjalsinha@gmail.com

17 Dr. Bindiya Kunal Soni 4 * ANAND INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT drbindiyasoni@gmail.com

18 Dr. Arti Maheshbhai Trivedi 2 *
Shri Chimanbhai Patel Institute of Management and 

Research, Ahmedabad
artitrivedi@hotmail.com

19 Dr. Babaraju Kikubhai Bhatt 4 # Naranlala School Of Industrial Management & Computer babaraju_bhatt@yahoo.co.in

20 Dr. Ramesh Nanjibhai Vadher 4 # H. N. Shukla College of Management, Rajkot dr.rnvadher@gmail.com

21 Dr. Jignasa Ratilal Savalia 4 # Sayona Institute of Business Management, Ahmedabad jigna999@gmail.com

22 Dr.Jigna Chandrakant Trivedi 4 *
Shri Jairambhai Patel Institute of Business Management 

and Computer Applications,NICM,Gandhinagar
jigna2804@gmail.com

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Jayesh Kanaiyalal Ratnadhariya 4 # Hasmukh Goswami College of Engineering, Ahmedabad jkratnadhariya@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr. Bhatt Mangal Girishbhai 4 # Shantilal Shah Engg.College, Bhavnagar mangalbhatt@gmail.com

3 Dr. Anishkumar Hasmukhlal Gandhi 3 @ C.K.Pithawala College surat anishgandhi2002@yaho.co.in

Mechanical Engineering



4 Dr. George P. M. 1 * BVM Engineering College pmgeorge@bvmengineering.ac.in

5 Dr. R. Murugesh 4 # Darshan institute of Engineering & Technology,Rajkot drmurugesh_m@yahoo.com

6 Dr. Kapdiya Ragesh 4 # SVMIT, Bharuch rag260475@gmail.com

7 Dr. Darshak A. Desai 2 * G H Patel College of Engg. & Tech. (GCET) darshak301@yahoo.com

8 Dr. Ramdevsinh Lalubha Jhala 4 #
Marwadi Education Foundation Group of Institutions, 

Rajkot
aryajhala@yahoo.com

9 Dr. Anand Yagneshbhai Joshi 2 * G.H.PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY anandyjoshi@gmail.com

10 Dr. Komal Ghanshyambhai Dave 2 * L.D.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING dave_komal@yahoo.co.in

11 Dr. Sanket Niranjan Bhavsar 3 * G H Patel College of Engg & Technology sanketbhavsar@gcet.ac.in

12 Dr. Vinodkumar Nathalal Patel 4 @ G H Patel College of Engineering and Technology vinodpatel@gcet.ac.in

13 Dr. Sonal Desai 2 * C K Pithwala College of Engg & Tech sonal.desai@ckpcet.ac.in

14 Dr. Ashishkumar Vitthaldas Gohil 4 * Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar avgohil1@gmail.com

15 Dr. Dhaval Ashvinkumar Jani 4 * A D Patel Institute of Technology, Karamsad dhaval.jani@gmail.com

16
Dr. Paladugula Venkataramana 

Ramana
4 @ SVIT-VASAD pvr261@gmail.com

17 Dr. Kulshreshtha Digvijay Bipinchandra 1 * C K Pithawala college of engineering and technology digvijay.kulshreshtha@ckpcet.ac.in

18 Dr. Vijay Dharamraj Dhiman 4 # Dr. S and S.S. Ghandhy Government Engg. College,Surat vddhiman@yahoo.co.in

19 Dr. Sarang Pande 4 * Marwadi Education Foundation's Group of Institutions
sarangpande@gmail.com, 

sarang.pande@marwadieducation.edu.in

20 Dr. Pragnesh Kantilal Brahmbhatt 4 Government Engineering College,Modasa
pragneshbarot11@yahoo.com,pragneshbrahmbha

tt@gmail.com

21 Dr. Patolia Hareshkumar Punalal 4 * Birla Vishvakarma Mahavidyalaya,VV Nagar,Anand
hppatolia@bvmengineering.ac.in, 

haresh_patolia@yahoo.co.in

22 Dr. Miteshkumar Ishvarlal Shah 2 *
A D Patel Institute of Technology,New Vallabh 

Vidyanagar,Anand
mitesh78.iitd@gmail.com

23
Dr. Hemant Kumar Rameshchandra 

Thakkar
4 *

G.H.Patel College of Engineering & Technology,Vallabh 

Vidyanagar

hemantthkkar@gcet.ac.in,hemant_hrt@rediffmail

.com

24 Dr. Vikaskumar Jashvantbhai Patel 1 * C.K.Pithawalla College of Engineering & Tech. Surat vikas.patel@ckpcet.ac.in

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Upadhyay Gautam Hariprasad 2 @ L. D. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, AHMEDABAD gautam.upadhyay@gmail.com

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1 Dr. Mehta Anita Arunkumar 3 * L M college of Pharmacy dranitalmcp@gmail.com

2 Dr. Sen Dhrubo Jyoti 2 * Shri Sarvajanik Pharmacy College, Mehsana dhrubosen69@yahoo.com

Metallurgy Engineering

Pharmacy



3 Dr. Patel Jayvadankumar Kantilal 1 * Nootan Pharmacy College jayvadan04@gmail.com

4 Dr. Shah Mamata Babubhai 1 * L. M. College of Pharmacy mbshah2007@rediffmail.com

5 Dr. Shah Nehal Jashvantlal 3 @
Indubhai Patel College of Pharmacy & Research Centre, 

Dharmaj,Virsad,Gujarat-388580
nehal9175@gmail.com

6 Dr. Patel Piyushkumar Manubhai  4 # Kalol Institute of Pharmacy, Kalol piyushpharma17@rediffmail.com

7 Dr. Gandhi Tejal Ricky 3 * Anand Pharmacy College gandhi.tejal@outlook.com

8 Dr. Upadyay Umeshkumar M.  4 # Sigma Institute of Pharmacy,Baroda pharmacy@sigmainstitute.org

9 Dr. Patel Vandana B. 2 * Babaria Institute of Pharmacy, Vadodara vbpatel04@yahoo.com

10 Dr. Vineet C. Jain 3 * Shree Dhanvantary Pharmacy College vcjainsdpc@yahoo.co.in

11 Dr. Patel Vipulkumar Prahladbhai 2 * SAL Institute of Pharmacy manishpharma@yahoo.co.in

12 Dr. Patel KrishnaKumar NarsinhBhai 4 * SAL Institute of Pharmacy knpatel306@yahoo.com

13 Dr. Sunita Goswami 2 @
Department of Pharmacology L. M. College of Pharmacy 

Navrangpura Ahmedabad - 380 009
sunitalmcp@yahoo.com

14 Dr. Saisivam Srinivasan 3 * N.R.VEKARIA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, JUNAGADH saisivams@yahoo.com

15 Dr. P. Malairajan 4 * Rofel Shri G.M.Bilakhia College of Pharmacy pmalairajan@yahoo.co.in

16 Dr. Chhaganbhai Nanjibhai Patel  4 #
Shri Sarvajanik Pharmacy College, Near Arvind baug, 

Mehsana

drcnpatel2000@gmail.com,drcnpatel2000@yahoo

.co.in

17 Dr. Harsha Umesh Patel 3 * Shri Sarvajanik Pharmacy College harshaupatel@yahoo.co.in

18 Dr. Saluja Ajay Kumar 4 *
A.R.College of Pharmacy & G.H.Patel Instittue of Pharmacy , 

VALLABH VIDYANAGR - 388 120
akspharmacy@yahoo.com

19 Dr. Mrunali Rashmin Patel 4 * Indukaka Ipcowala College of Pharmacy mrunalipatel@gmail.com

20 Dr. Rashmin Bharatbhai Patel 4 @
A. R. College of Pharmacy & G. H. Patel Institute of 

Pharmacy
rbp.arcp@gmail.com

21
Dr. Chaudhari Bharatkumar 

Ganeshbhai
4 * Smt. S M Shah Pharmacy College bharat_pharmacy@yahoo.co.in

22 Dr. Malleshappa Noolvi 3 * Shree Dhanvantary Pharmacy College, Kim, Surat mallesh7301@rediffmail.com

23 Dr. Bhatt Parloop Amit 3 * L.M.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY parloop72@gmail.com

24 Dr. Manish Prahladbhai Patel 4 * SAL Institute of Pharmacy manishpharma@yahoo.co.in

25 Dr. Dimalkumar Arunbhai Shah 4 * Babriya Institute of Pharmacy. dimalgroup@yahoo.com

26 Dr. Vipul Manusinh Vaghela 4 * L M college of Pharmacy vipul_arcp@yahoo.com

27
Dr. Captain Anandkumari 

Dharmeshkumar
4 * A.R.College of Pharmacy & G.H.Patel Institute of Pharmacy ahprabhakar@yahoo.com

28 Dr. Solanki Ajay Babulal 4 * A.R.College of Pharmacy & G.H.Patel Institute of Pharmacy ajaysolanki76@gmail.com

29 Dr. Shah Paresh Bhagvatilal 4 * Shri B M Shah College of Pharmacy pbshah23@gmail.com

30 Dr. Purvi Apurva Shah 4 @ Anand pharmacy college purvi2210@yahoo.co.in

31 Dr. Gali Vidya Sagar  4 # Veerayatan Institute of Pharmacy, Jakhania galividyasagar@gmail.com

32 Dr. Dave Jayant Bhalchandra 2 @ Shri Sarvjanik Pharmacy College, Mehsana drjdave@yahoo.co.in

33 Dr. Shah Ragin Ravindrabhai 4 @
Arihant School of Pharmacy & Bio-Research Institute, 

Gandhinagar
riyaragin1@yahoo.co.in



34 Dr. Swamy S.M.Viyayendra  4 # Bhagwan Mahavir College of Pharmacy, Surat vijayendraswamy@yahoo.com

35 Dr. Parikh Jolly Rajesh  4 #
A.R.College Of Pharmacy & G.H.Patel Institute Of Pharmacy, 

V.V.Nagar
jollyparikh87@yahoo.co.in

36 Dr. Shah Yamini D. 4 @ L.M. College of Pharmacy, Ahmedabad yaminidushyantshah@gmail.com

37 Dr. Patel Vishnubhai Ambalal  4 # A.R. College of Pharmacy, V. V. Nagar vap_pharmacy@yahoo.co.in

38 Dr. Chhabria Mahesh Trikamdas 2 * L. M. College of Pharmacy mahesh.chhabria@rediffmail.com

39 Dr. Mehta Rajendrakumar Sagarmal  4 #
A.R.College of Pharmacy & G.H.Patel

Inst.of Pharmacy, V.V.Nagar
rsmehta2007@yahoo.com

40 Dr. Rajesh Kantilal Parikh  4 # L. M. College of Pharmacy, Ahmedabad rkp@lmcp.in

41 Dr. Prajapati Shailesh Thanaji 4 * Shri Sarvajanik Pharmacy College stprajapati@gmail.com

42 Dr. Hiral Jagdishchandra Panchal  4 * Arihant School of Pharmacy &BRI hir_panchal@ymail.com

43 Dr. Kalpana Govindbhai Patel  4 # Anand Pharmacy College,Anand kalpana_jpatel@yahoo.com

Sr. No. Supervisor name Tentative vacant seats Current Working Institute Name Email Address

1
Dr. Khatwani

Prakashchandra Aildas
1 * Sarvajanik College of Engg. & Tech. prakash.khatwani@scet.ac.in

Please immediately inform regarding any discrepancy in the displayed data, kindly contact to PhD section at 079-23267583 or by email @ phd@gtu.edu.in

** The number of seats indicated above are tentative and subject to change

1) * as per Google Doc Form filled up by respective Superviosrs

2) #  as per available data

3) @ as per email data sent by the respective supervisors

         -sd/-

I/c Registrar

Note :  Information displayed above

Textile Engineering


